
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-2025) 

Sr. No Name Day Date No. of Days 

1 Bakri Eid Monday 17/06/2024 1 

2 Ashadhi Ekadashi/ 

Moharram 

Wednesday 17/07/2024 1 

3 Raksha Bandhan Monday 19/08/2024 1 

4 Gopal  Kala Tuesday 27/08/2024 1 

5 Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday 07/09/2024 1 

6 Gauri Poojan Wednesday 11/09/2024 1 

7 Anant Chaturdashi Tuesday 17/09/2024 1 

8 Anant Chaturdashi 

(2nd Day)  

Wednesday 18/09/2024 1 

9 Mahatma Gandhi 

Jayanti 

Wednesday 02/10/2024 1 

10 Ghatasthapana Thursday 03/10/2024 1 

11 Dussera Saturday 12/10/2024 1 

12 Diwali (Excluding 

Sundays) 

Monday  

to  

Saturday 

28/10/2024 

to 

09/11/2024 

 

12 

School Reopens on Monday  11/11/2024 

13 Alandi Yatra Tuesday 26/11/2024 1 

14 Christmas vacation 

(Excluding Sunday) 

Wednesday 

 to  

Wednesday 

25/12/2024 

to 

01/01/2025 

 

7 

School Reopens on Thursday 02/01/2025 



                      Total                                                                                     76 

 

Note : 
All holidays are as per the circular of the Education Department       

(Z.P) and  Pune Vidyarthi Griha 
 

15 Makar Sankranti Tuesday 14/01/2025 1 

16 Shiv Jayanti Wednesday 19/02/2025 1 

17 Mahashivratri Wednesday 26/02/2025 1 

18 Dhulivandan Friday 14/03/2025 1 

19 Rangapanchami Wednesday 19/03/2025 1 

20 Ramzan Eid  Monday  31/03/2025 1 

21 Dr. Ambedkar 

Jayanti 

Monday 14/04/2025 1 

22 Summer Vacation Friday 

to 

Saturday 

02/05/2025 

 

14/06/2025 

 

38 


